
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-3570

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/21/2018

Title: Ordinance approving the Third Amendment of the Lease Agreement with Burkhart, Shannon and
Holmes, a Texas general partnership, to increase the size of the leased premises by 795 square feet,
to be utilized by the San Antonio Fire Department, at an initial annual rent of $235,761.60 and
increasing to an annual rent of $253,642.08 during the final year of the term. [Lori Houston, Assistant
City Manager; John Jacks, Director, Center City Development & Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Third Amendment of Lease, 2. Disclosure Form, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2018-06-21-0477

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/21/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

